
Endeavour Jamaat vs Mujahideen ( Nur-e- Islam)
on

Saturday 13 April 2013
at

St Joseph

Endeavour Jamaat won by 5 wickets

scored by Kareem

Team Endeavour Jamaat
Score 39 for 3
Overs 3.4

Players Clint Nabbie ( Endeavour)
Amir Ali Nabbie
Steven Shaddick
Wahid Mohammed
Faris Rahaman
Feeaz Mohammed (c)
Akeel Mohammed ( Endeavour )
Fazil Baksh
Fawwaz Ali

Team Mujahideen ( Nur-e- Islam)
Score 37 for 6
Overs 8.0

Players Jafar Kadir (mujahideen)
Ramzan Ali ( Mujahideen )
Isa Abdool (Y Nur Islam Yths)
Enayat Hosein ( Mujahideen)
Hassan Hosein
Azeem Mandol
Hasan Abdool (Y Nur Islam Yths)
Akeel Mohammed
Sajid Ali
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Endeavour Jamaat vs Mujahideen ( Nur-e- Islam) Sat 13-Apr-2013

Mujahideen ( Nur-e- Islam)Venue: St Joseph Toss won by: Mujahideen ( Nur-e- Islam)

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Jafar Kadir
(mujahideen)

.1.2... st Feeaz Mohammed  b Wahid
Mohammed

3 7 5 5 1 1 29% 42.9

2 Ramzan Ali (
Mujahideen )

..1....2.1..2.2... st Feeaz Mohammed  b Steven
Shaddick

8 18 14 13 2 3 28% 44.4

3 Isa Abdool (Y Nur
Islam Yths)

..111. c Faris Rahaman  b Feeaz
Mohammed

3 6 10 3 3 50% 50.0

4 Enayat Hosein (
Mujahideen)

.142.4. not out 11 7 8 2 1 1 2 71% 157.1

5 Hassan Hosein ..122. b Faris Rahaman 5 6 3 3 1 2 50% 83.3

6 Azeem Mandol 1. c Fazil Baksh  b Amir Ali Nabbie 1 2 2 1 1 50% 50.0

7 Hasan Abdool (Y Nur
Islam Yths)

. st Feeaz Mohammed  b Amir Ali
Nabbie

0 1 0 1 0.0

8 Akeel Mohammed 1 not out 1 1 0 1 100% 100.0

9 Sajid Ali

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 5  (4wd  0nb  1lb  0b) TOTAL 37 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

4

Jafar Kadir
(mujahideen)

1.4

4

2

16

Ramzan Ali (
Mujahideen )

4.6

12

3

16

Isa Abdool (Y Nur
Islam Yths)

5.1

0

4

24

Hassan Hosein

6.3

8

5

32

Azeem Mandol

7.1

8

6

32

Hasan Abdool (Y
Nur Islam Yths)

7.2

0

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2
1 2 2.00Fawwaz Ali

R
W

WD
NB

2
1 1 2 1 2.00Wahid

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

2
1 2 2.00Akeel

Mohammed (
Endeavour ) R

W
WD
NB

5
1 5 5.00Clint Nabbie (

Endeavour)
R
W

WD
NB

3
1
2 1 5 1 2 5.00Steven

Shaddick
R
W

WD
NB

3
1
1 1 4 1 1 4.00Feeaz

Mohammed (c)
R
W

WD
NB

10
1
1 1 11 1 1 11.00Faris

Rahaman
R
W

WD
NB

5
2 1 5 2 5.00Amir Ali

Nabbie
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Endeavour Jamaat vs Mujahideen ( Nur-e- Islam) Sat 13-Apr-2013

Endeavour Jamaat INNINGVenue: St Joseph Toss won by: Mujahideen ( Nur-e- Islam)

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Clint Nabbie (
Endeavour)

2.211..12 not out 9 9 10 1 3 3 89% 100.0

2 Amir Ali Nabbie 4.. b Isa Abdool (Y Nur Islam Yths) 4 3 1 2 1 33% 133.3

3 Steven Shaddick .121.42. c Ramzan Ali ( Mujahideen )  b
Hassan Hosein

10 8 7 2 2 2 1 75% 125.0

4 Wahid Mohammed ... c Isa Abdool (Y Nur Islam Yths)
b Hassan Hosein

0 3 0 3 0.0

5 Faris Rahaman .1 not out 1 2 0 1 1 50% 50.0

6 Feeaz Mohammed (c)

7 Akeel Mohammed (
Endeavour )

8 Fazil Baksh

9 Fawwaz Ali

10

11

3.4 OVERS EXTRAS: 15  (10wd  5nb  0lb  0b) TOTAL 39 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

6

Amir Ali Nabbie

0.3

6

2

26

Steven Shaddick

2.3

20

3

29

Wahid
Mohammed

2.6

3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

7
1
3
1

1 11 1 3 1 11.00Isa Abdool (Y
Nur Islam

Yths) R
W

WD
NB

10

2 1 12 2 12.00Akeel
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

3
2
3 1 6 2 3 6.00Hassan

Hosein
R
W

WD
NB

4

2
2

0.4 10 2 2 25.00Hasan Abdool
(Y Nur Islam

Yths)
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Endeavour Jamaat vs Mujahideen ( Nur-e- Islam) Sat 13-Apr-2013

Mujahideen ( Nur-e- Islam) INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 2 0 Fawwaz Ali . 1 . . 1 . 

2 4 1 Wahid Mohammed 2 . . W . . 

3 6 1 Akeel Mohammed ( . . . . 2 . 

4 11 1 Clint Nabbie ( 1 1 1 . . 2 

5 16 2 Steven Shaddick 1 1wd . 2 . . 1wd W 

6 21 3 Feeaz Mohammed W . . 1 1wd 1lb 2 

7 32 4 Faris Rahaman 1 2 W 1 1wd 4 2 

8 37 6 Amir Ali Nabbie W W 1 . 4 . 

Endeavour Jamaat vs Mujahideen ( Nur-e- Islam) Sat 13-Apr-2013

Endeavour Jamaat INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 11 1 Isa Abdool (Y Nur 1wd 1wd 4 . W 1nb 1wd 1 2 . 

2 23 1 Akeel Mohammed 1wd 2 1 2 1 1wd . 4 

3 29 3 Hassan Hosein 1 2 W . . 3wd W 

4 39 3 Hasan Abdool (Y Nur 1wd 1wd 2-1nb 1nb 1 . 1 2  
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Mujahideen ( Nur-e- Islam) vs Endeavour Jamaat

Manhattan
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Mujahideen ( Nur-e- Islam) vs Endeavour Jamaat
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